PROC.	FORM #	4-B/ Rev	.00/10.08	.10(NGAS	Form)
-------	--------	----------	-----------	----------	-------



			HRAS - PROCUREMENT				
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding							
PR No.: NCRO - 49390 Date: 09/21/2022 R.F.Q. No.: 202209-11543 Delivery 45 CD upon receipt of WO Gentleman: Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila.							
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
	1.0	UNIT	Provision of Services Construction of bamboo multi-purpose structure 5 meters x 13 meters Scope of Work Structural works: -Erection of metal pipe posts -Fabrication and installation of metal trusses, tension rods and other roof framing components. Excavation and concreting: -Limited only to digging of holes for the erection of foundations for the metal pipe posts. Painting works: -Painting of all metal framing and metal post using automotive lacquer primer paint.				
Remar	ks	All items s	nould be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000.	1	D		
Prepared by: ILEEN P. VISTA ADMIN OFFICER IV Very truly yours, 9/M For Mary John MM MARY ANN D. YULAS SUPERVISING ADMIN. 86							
Depar	HOPPING CON tment of Trade an your request, I/We	nd Industry	ited the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Un	it Price and Tota	Il Price columns.		
	Date Submitted				ver Printed Name		
				SITION:			
1			1 / 3 COM	MPANY:			



			HRAS - PROCUREMENT			
			REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Sealed Bidding			
			PR No.	.:	NCRO - 4	19390
			Date:		09/21/202	22
			R.F.Q.	No.:	202209-1	1543
Contin			Delivery		45 CD up	on receipt of WO
requeste	quote hereunder y	on be signed	ossible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urged, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section enue, Makati City, Metro Manila.			
NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI.	T PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
			Roofing works: -Supply and installation of new roofing using gauge 24 long span pre-painted roofing including all bended materials and all necessary hardware and accessories. Not included: -Dismantling and demolition -Floor works -Wall works -Ceiling works -Glass works -Electrical works -Plumbing works refer to attached layout and scope of work delivery term: 45 days			
Remark	ks	All items sh	nould be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000.			
	ILEEN P. VIST			#	Very truly	DURS, 9/27 D. YULAS ING ADMIN.
Depar	HOPPING COM tment of Trade an your request, I/We	nd Industry	ited the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Un	it Price	e and Total	Price columns.
	Date Submitted			Si	gnature ove	er Printed Name
			POS	SITIOI	N:	
			2/3 COM	MPAN	Y:	

PROC.	FORM #	4-B/ Rev.	00/10.08	.10(NGAS	Form)
-------	--------	-----------	----------	----------	-------



NO QUANTITY UNIT ARTICLE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE note: 1. refer to attached layout and scope of work 2. bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project 3. Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound, 36 Russet St., SSS Village, Conception Dos, Marikina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G Gigantone- 09178699721/09177945805 4. Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user NOTHING FOLLOWS*** All items should be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000. Prepared by: Very truly yours, 171 What alm White MARY ANN D. YULAS	HRAS - PROCUREMENT						
Date: 09/21/2022 R.F.Q. No.: 202209-11543 Delivery 45 CD upon receipt of WC Gentleman: Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following litem(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trada and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila. NO QUANTITY UNIT ARTICLE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE Inote: 1. refer to attached layout and scope of work 2. bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project 3. Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound, 36 Russet St., SSS Village, Conception Dos, Markina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G Gigantone-09178699721/09177945805 4. Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user NOTHING FOLLOWS** Remarks All items should be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000. Prepared by: Very truly yours. **T WARRY ANN D. YULAS SUPERVISING ADMIN. 90 OFFICER Date Submitted Signature over Printed Name Signature over Printed Name							
R.F.Q. No.: 202209-11543 Gentleman: Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati Cily, Metro Manila. NO QUANTITY UNIT ARTICLE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE note: 1. refer to attached layout and scope of work 2. bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project 3. Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound, 38 Russest St, SSS Village, Conception Dos, Marikina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G Gigantone-09178699721/09177945805 4. Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user NOTHING FOLLOWS Remarks All items should be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000. Prepared by: Very truty yours, 71 Warry Ann D. Yullas SUPERVISING ADMIN. 90 DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.				PR No	.:	NCRO - 4	9390
Gentleman: Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila. NO QUANTITY UNIT ARTICLE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE note: 1. refer to attached layout and scope of work 2. bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project 3. Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound, 36 Russet St., SSS Village, Conception Dos, Marikina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G Gigantone-09176699721/09177945805 4. Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user NOTHING FOLLOWS Remarks All items should be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000. Prepared by: Very true, yours, 71 MARY ANN D. YULAS SUPERVISING ADMIN. 9 DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns.				Date:		09/21/202	22
Prepared by:				R.F.Q.	No.:	202209-1	1543
Please quote hereunder your lowest possible price(s) for the following item(s) which is/are urgently needed by this office. It is requested that the quotation be signed, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section, Ground Floor Department of Trade and Industry, 361 Sen. Gil J. Puyat Avenue, Makati City, Metro Manila. NO QUANTITY UNIT ARTICLE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 1. refer to attached layout and scope of work 2. bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project 3. Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound, 36 Russet St., SSS Village, Conception Dos, Marikina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G. Gigantone- 09178699721/09177945805 4. Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user NOTHING FOLLOWS** Remarks All items should be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000. Prepared by: Very truly yours. The ADMIN OFFICER IV DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns. Signature over Printed Name	Cantlan			Delivery		45 CD up	on receipt of WO
note: 1. refer to attached layout and scope of work 2. bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project 3. Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound, 36 Russet St., SSS Village, Conception Dos, Marikina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G Gigantone-09178699721/09177945805 4. Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user **NOTHING FOLLOWS*** Remarks All items should be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000. Prepared by: **User Vista* ADMIN OFFICER IV **DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE* Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns. **Date Submitted** Signature over Printed Name*	Please q	quote hereunder yed that the quotati	on be signed	I, sealed or stamped and submitted to the Supply Section			
1. refer to attached layout and scope of work 2. bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project 3. Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound, 36 Russet St., SSS Village, Conception Dos, Marikina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G Gigantone- 09178699721/09177945805 4. Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user NOTHING FOLLOWS Prepared by: Very truly yours. NARY ANN D. YULAS SUPERVISING ADMIN. OFFICER Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns. Signature over Printed Name	NO	QUANTITY	UNIT	ARTICLE	UNI	T PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Remarks All items should be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000. Prepared by: Very truly yours, Mark ANN D. YULAS ILEEN P. VISTA ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN. OFFICER Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns. Date Submitted Signature over Printed Name				refer to attached layout and scope of work bidders conduct/check the on-site requirements of the project Requires site inspection of CITE DTI-NCRO compound , 36 Russet St., SSS Village, Conception Dos, Marikina City Contact Person: Ferdinand O. Angeles/Tiery G Gigantone- 09178699721/09177945805 Bidder must secure attendance/certification from end user			
Prepared by: ILEEN P. VISTA ADMIN OFFICER IV DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns. Date Submitted Signature over Printed Name					****		
ILEEN P. VISTA ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN. OFFICER Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns. Date Submitted Signature over Printed Name	Remark	ks	All items sh	nould be treated as one lot. ABC is Php 350,000.			
DTI SHOPPING COMMITTEE Department of Trade and Industry As per your request, I/We have indicated the prices of the above mentioned articles on the Unit Price and Total Price columns. Date Submitted Signature over Printed Name		ILEEN P. VISTA MARY ANN D. YULAS ADMIN OFFICER IV SUPERVISING ADMIN.					
Signature over Printed Name	Department of Trade and Industry						
POSITION:							
				PO	SITION	N:	
3 / 3 COMPANY:				3 / 3 COI	MPAN	Y:	







